
Lake Limerick Golf Course 
Fee Schedule 2021  

811 East Saint Andrews Drive, Shelton, WA  98584 

DAILY FEES (includes tax) 

 WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS 

 9 HOLES 18 HOLES 9 HOLES 18 HOLES 

 Members $16.00 $22.00 $17.00 $24.00  

 Members’ Guest $18.00 $24.00 $19.00 $26.00 

 Public $20.00 $28.00 $22.00 $30.00  

    Junior $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Twilight: Members $14.00  / Public $16.00 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS (prices are plus tax) 
Members may make Tee Times up to fourteen (14) days in advance. Non-Members up to seven (7) days in advance.  

  MEMBERS PUBLIC 
SINGLE $575.00 $725.00 

JUNIOR $125.00 $125.00 

Juniors are 18 years old and under. 

Only two (2) ‘Member’ Golf Annuals per lot (Pro-rate for NEW lot owners; and FIRST-TIME Members) 

Annual Fee for PUBLIC includes eligibility to apply for LLCC Social Membership (with separate application to Lake Limerick Country Club) 

WINTER MEMBERSHIP (November through February) (prices are plus tax) 

$150.00 –  No cart included 

$200.00 – Cart Included 

WINTER DAILY RATES 
Member: $14.00  (includes tax) 

Public:    $16.00  (includes tax) 

Cart (per rider):  $10.00 for 9 holes   $15.00 for 18 holes … plus tax 

PUNCH CARDS (prices include tax) (each card includes ONE FREE ROUND) 

 MEMBERS PUBLIC 

 ADULT PUNCH CARD (10 Rounds of 9 Holes) $160.00 $200.00 

 ADULT PUNCH CARD (10 Rounds of 18 Holes) $220.00 $280.00 

 JUNIOR CARD (10 Rounds of 9 Holes) $ 50.00 $ 50.00 

TRAIL FEES (prices are plus tax) 

 MEMBER PUBLIC 

 ANNUAL GOLF TRAIL FEE $90.00 $90.00 

 DAILY TRAIL FEE $ 5.00  $ 5.00 

CART RENTALS (prices are plus tax) 

  9 HOLE:    per rider - $10.00  

 18 HOLE:    per rider - $15.00  

ANNUAL CART SHED RENTALS (prices are plus tax) 
 MEMBER GAS CART $260.00 PUBLIC GAS CART $325.00 

 MEMBER ELECTRIC CART $300.00 PUBLIC ELECTRIC CART $375.00 

Effective March 1, 2002, Cart Sheds will first be rented to LLCC property owners who have purchased a Golf Annual Membership, paid Trail 

Fees and are using the Cart shed for the storage of a three or four wheeled motorized riding Golf Cart and related Golf equipment only.   

(Approved by Board of Trustees 10/17/20 ) 

www.lakelimerick.com        golfpro@lakelimerick.com      (360) 426-6290 
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